Bus

Metro 54 Lijn 54

Direction
Amsterdam, Centraal Station — Amsterdam, Gein

15 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam, Centraal Station

Amsterdam, Nieuwmarkt

Amsterdam, Waterlooplein

Amsterdam, Weesperplein

Amsterdam, Wibautstraat

Amsterdam, Amstelstation

Amsterdam, Spaklerweg

Amsterdam, Van der Madeweg

Duivendrecht, Station Duivendrecht

Amsterdam, Strandvliet

Amsterdam, Station Bijlmer Arena

Amsterdam, Bullewijk

Amsterdam, Station Holendrecht

Amsterdam, Reigersbos

Amsterdam, Gein

Go to website

Route schedule
Amsterdam, Centraal Station — Amsterdam, Gein

Monday 06:21-00:06
Tuesday 06:21-00:06+1
Wednesday 06:21-00:06
Thursday 06:21-00:06
Friday 06:21-00:06 "
Saturday 06:36-00:06
Sunday 07:36-00:06
Route info

Direction: Amsterdam, Centraal Station
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

5

Schellingwoude

Durgerdam
Pk
A B
\\\
S
s ¥ Strandei
- \\
.
~
ey
= ¢ gt
E . '.f’ o W
e
S
N
Tl
e
.
S
8 . ]
2
| Driemond
zlveen s
.
Rl Ouderkerk

di4_aan de Amstel

.-“" "3_ penSireethap contributors

54 — Lijn 54 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-54-1951056933-2659358508
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-54-1951056933-2659358508
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-54-1951056933-2659358508

Direction
Amsterdam, Gein — Amsterdam, Centraal Station

15 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam, Gein

Amsterdam, Reigersbos

Amsterdam, Station Holendrecht

Amsterdam, Bullewijk

Amsterdam, Station Bijimer Arena

Amsterdam, Strandvliet

Duivendrecht, Station Duivendrecht

Amsterdam, Van der Madeweg

Amsterdam, Spaklerweg

Amsterdam, Amstelstation

Amsterdam, Wibautstraat

Amsterdam, Weesperplein

Amsterdam, Waterlooplein

Amsterdam, Nieuwmarkt

Amsterdam, Centraal Station

Route schedule
Amsterdam, Gein — Amsterdam, Centraal Station

Monday 05:58-23:43
Tuesday 05:58-23:43
Wednesday 05:58-23:43
Thursday 05:58-23:43
Friday 05:58-23:43
Saturday 06:13-23:43
Sunday 07:13-23:43
Route info

Direction: Amsterdam, Gein
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-54-1951056933-2659358508

Direction Route schedule

Amsterdam, Centraal Station — Amsterdam, Gein Amsterdam, Centraal Station — Amsterdam, Gein
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Amsterdam, Centraal Station

Wednesday -
Amsterdam, Nieuwmarkt

Thursday -
Amsterdam, Waterlooplein

Friday -
Amsterdam, Weesperplein
Amsterdam, Wibautstraat Saturday 09:51
Amsterdam, Amstelstation Sunday 09:51
Amsterdam, Spaklerweg )

Route info
Amsterdam, Van der Madeweg Direction: Amsterdam, Centraal Station

Stops: 15

Duivendrecht, Station Duivendrecht
Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
Amsterdam, Strandvliet
Amsterdam, Station Bijimer Arena
Amsterdam, Bullewijk
Amsterdam, Station Holendrecht

Amsterdam, Reigersbos

Amsterdam, Gein


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-54-1951056933-2659358508

Direction
Amsterdam, Gein — Amsterdam, Centraal Station

15 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam, Gein

Amsterdam, Reigersbos

Amsterdam, Station Holendrecht

Amsterdam, Bullewijk

Amsterdam, Station Bijimer Arena

Amsterdam, Strandvliet

Duivendrecht, Station Duivendrecht

Amsterdam, Van der Madeweg

Amsterdam, Spaklerweg

Amsterdam, Amstelstation

Amsterdam, Wibautstraat

Amsterdam, Weesperplein

Amsterdam, Waterlooplein

Amsterdam, Nieuwmarkt

Amsterdam, Centraal Station

Route schedule
Amsterdam, Gein — Amsterdam, Centraal Station

Monday 07:35-19:58
Tuesday 07:35-19:58
Wednesday 07:35-19:58
Thursday 07:35-19:58
Friday 07:35-19:58
Saturday 10:15
Sunday 10:15
Route info

Direction: Amsterdam, Gein
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-54-1951056933-2659358508

Direction
Amsterdam, Gein — Amsterdam, Centraal Station

15 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam, Gein

Amsterdam, Reigersbos

Amsterdam, Station Holendrecht

Amsterdam, Bullewijk

Amsterdam, Station Bijimer Arena

Amsterdam, Strandvliet

Duivendrecht, Station Duivendrecht

Amsterdam, Van der Madeweg

Amsterdam, Spaklerweg

Amsterdam, Amstelstation

Amsterdam, Wibautstraat

Amsterdam, Weesperplein

Amsterdam, Waterlooplein

Amsterdam, Nieuwmarkt

Amsterdam, Centraal Station

Route schedule
Amsterdam, Gein — Amsterdam, Centraal Station

Monday 05:52:00:01"
Tuesday 05:52-00:01"
Wednesday 05:52-00:01"
Thursday 05:52-00:01"
Friday 05:52-00:01"
Saturday 06:08-00:01"
Sunday 07:08-00:01"
Route info

Direction: Amsterdam, Gein
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

1

1

1

1

1

1

1


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-54-1951056933-2659358508

Direction Route schedule

Amsterdam, Centraal Station — Amsterdam, Gein Amsterdam, Centraal Station — Amsterdam, Gein
15 stops Monday 07:21-23:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:21-23:36
Amsterdam, Centraal Station

Wednesday 07:21-23:36
Amsterdam, Nieuwmarkt

Thursday 07:21-23:36
Amsterdam, Waterlooplein

Friday 07:21-23:36
Amsterdam, Weesperplein
Amsterdam, Wibautstraat Saturday 10:06-23:36
Amsterdam, Amstelstation Sunday 10:06-23:36
Amsterdam, Spaklerweg )

Route info
Amsterdam, Van der Madeweg Direction: Amsterdam, Centraal Station

Stops: 15

Duivendrecht, Station Duivendrecht
Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min
Amsterdam, Strandvliet
Amsterdam, Station Bijimer Arena
Amsterdam, Bullewijk
Amsterdam, Station Holendrecht

Amsterdam, Reigersbos

Amsterdam, Gein


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-54-1951056933-2659358508

Direction Route schedule

Amsterdam, Centraal Station — Amsterdam, Gein Amsterdam, Centraal Station — Amsterdam, Gein
]
15 stops Monday 06:06-00:21"
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 06:06-00:21"
Amsterdam, Centraal Station “
Wednesday 06:06-00:21
Amsterdam, Nieuwmarkt
]
Thursday 06:06-00:21"
Amsterdam, Waterlooplein
Friday 06:06-00:21""
Amsterdam, Weesperplein
+1
Amsterdam, Wibautstraat Saturday 06:21-00:21
+1
Amsterdam, Amstelstation Sunday 07:21-00:21
Amsterdam, Spaklerweg )
Route info
Amsterdam, Van der Madeweg Direction: Amsterdam, Centraal Station
Stops: 15

Duivendrecht, Station Duivendrecht
Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
Amsterdam, Strandvliet
Amsterdam, Station Bijimer Arena
Amsterdam, Bullewijk
Amsterdam, Station Holendrecht

Amsterdam, Reigersbos

Amsterdam, Gein


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-54-1951056933-2659358508

Direction
Amsterdam, Gein — Amsterdam, Centraal Station

15 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam, Gein

Amsterdam, Reigersbos

Amsterdam, Station Holendrecht

Amsterdam, Bullewijk

Amsterdam, Station Bijimer Arena

Amsterdam, Strandvliet

Duivendrecht, Station Duivendrecht

Amsterdam, Van der Madeweg

Amsterdam, Spaklerweg

Amsterdam, Amstelstation

Amsterdam, Wibautstraat

Amsterdam, Weesperplein

Amsterdam, Waterlooplein

Amsterdam, Nieuwmarkt

Amsterdam, Centraal Station

Route schedule
Amsterdam, Gein — Amsterdam, Centraal Station

Monday 06:07-20:13
Tuesday 06:07-20:13
Wednesday 06:07-20:13
Thursday 06:07-20:13
Friday 06:07-20:13
Saturday 06:19-20:13
Sunday 07:19-20:13
Route info

Direction: Amsterdam, Gein
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-54-1951056933-2659358508

Direction Route schedule

Amsterdam, Van der Madeweg — Amsterdam, Gein Amsterdam, Van der Madeweg — Amsterdam, Gein
8 stops Monday 06:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:05
Amsterdam, Van der Madeweg

Wednesday 06:05
Duivendrecht, Station Duivendrecht

Thursday 06:05
Amsterdam, Strandvliet

Friday 06:05
Amsterdam, Station Bijlmer Arena
Amsterdam, Bullewijk Saturday 06:19
Amsterdam, Station Holendrecht Sunday 07:19
Amsterdam, Reigersbos .

Route info
Amsterdam, Gein Direction: Amsterdam, Van der Madeweg

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

54 Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Amsterdam

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-54-1951056933-2659358508

